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THORNHILL GALLERIES

fine fireplaces & accessories

A LATE GEORGIAN ANTIQUE STATUARY AND SIENA MARBLE CHIMNEYPIECE
A good quality late Georgian Statuary and Siena marble fireplace. Finely carved urn to centre tablet with flowing drapery and

foliage.The fluted jambs surmounted by similar carved urns and drapery, and shaped panels to frieze inlaid with Siena. Reeded
shelf with bed moulding below. English, circa 1800.
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Stock No: 3818

Shelf Width
Overall Height
Opening Height
Opening Width
Depth Of Shelf

You can scan the QR code
above with any smartphone
to view this item on our
website

1830mm
1395mm
1120mm
1220mm

205mm
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Db Of Shald

| 72"

| 547/8'

| 441/8" ‘
| 48"

| 81/8" é
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Thornhill Galleries, 43-45 Wellington Crescent, New Malden, Greater London, KT3 3NE, UK
T: +44 (0) 208 949 4757 | E: sales@thornhillgalleries.co.uk | W: thornhillgalleries.co.uk
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